2"! CNG-NGV AFRICA FORUM 2017

Developing opportunities for a cleaner environment with a sustainable

08:30

09:00

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

CNG/NGV market in South Africa

e 12 July 2017 « Emperor's Palace Johannesburg, South Africa e

Main Forum Day

Registration
Organizer’s Remarks
Welcome Remarks

NATURAL GAS OUTLOOK AND UTILIZATION FOR TRANSPORT IN SOUTH AFRICA:
PLANS BEYOND 2017

Invited:

Ompi Aphane

Deputy Director General: Policy, Planning and Clean Energy
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY SOUTH AFRICA

REGULATORY AND REQUIREMENT UPDATES FOR LICENSING OF CNG AND BIOGAS
FUEL FOR TRANPORTATION

Thulebona Nxumalo.
Executive Manager: Piped-Gas Regulation
NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR OF SOUTH AFRICA

SUSTAINABLE NATURAL GAS SUPPLY AND CNG DELIVERY TO SUPPORT
INFRASTRUCTURE AND POTENTIAL NGV FLEETS

Mziwakhe Ngwane
Vice President: Trade Supply and Logistics (TS&L)
PETRO SA

Networking Coffee Break
NATURAL GAS VEHICLES IN SOUTH AFRICA — UPDATES AND FUTURE OUTLOOK

Carel Snyman
Senior Manager
SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ENERGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE (SANEDI)

UTILIZING CNG AS SUSTAINABLE FUEL FOR BUS FLEETS — CASE STUDY IN SOUTH
AFRICA

Vusie N. Sithole
General Manager - Technical Services Division



12:00

12:30

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

JOHANNESBURG METROPOLITAN BUS SERVICES (SOC) LIMITED

CONVERTING VEHICLES: SOLUTIONS FROM LANDI RENZO

Tommy Svensson
Business Development Manager SEA, ME, Africa
LANDI RENZO S.P.A

Networking Lunch

EXPERIENCES IN ESTABLISHING A CNG INDUSTRY IN SOUTH AFRICA AND
MOZAMBIQUE

Andri Hugo
Chief Executive Officer
NOVO ENERGY

BENEFITS OF LIGHTWEIGHT COMPOSITE CYLINDERS FOR AUTOMOTIVE AND
MOBILE PIPELINE

Filippo Munna
Sales Director EMEA, Mobile Pipeline®
HEXAGON LINCOLN

RENEWABLE NATURAL GAS AS CLEAN AND SUSTAINABLE FUEL FOR TRANSPORT

Eddie Cooke
Director
SOUTHERN AFRICAN GAS ASSOCIATION

Networking Coffee Break
CLEAN GAS VEHICLES FOR TRANSPORT

Mark Tempelton
Key Account Manager - Alternative Fuels
SCANIA SOUTH AFRICA

DEVELOPING CNG IN AFRICA AND SOUTH AFRICA

Stephen Rothman
Managing Director
CNG HOLDINGS

UTILIZATION OF NATURAL GAS FOR TRANSPORT IN MOZAMBIQUE

Jodo Das Neves
General Director
AUTOGAS SA MOZAMBIQUE

End of Conference



