2nd CNG-NGV AFRICA FORUM 2017

Developing opportunities for a cleaner environment with a sustainable CNG/NGV market in South Africa

• 12 July 2017 • Emperor's Palace Johannesburg, South Africa •

Main Forum Day

	•
08:30	Registration
09:00	Organizer's Remarks
09:00	Welcome Remarks
	NATURAL GAS OUTLOOK AND UTILIZATION FOR TRANSPORT IN SOUTH AFRICA: PLANS BEYOND 2017
	Invited: Ompi Aphane Deputy Director General: Policy, Planning and Clean Energy DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY SOUTH AFRICA
09:30	REGULATORY AND REQUIREMENT UPDATES FOR LICENSING OF CNG AND BIOGAS FUEL FOR TRANPORTATION
	Thulebona Nxumalo. Executive Manager: Piped-Gas Regulation NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR OF SOUTH AFRICA
10:00	SUSTAINABLE NATURAL GAS SUPPLY AND CNG DELIVERY TO SUPPORT INFRASTRUCTURE AND POTENTIAL NGV FLEETS
	Mziwakhe Ngwane Vice President: Trade Supply and Logistics (TS&L) PETRO SA
10:30	Networking Coffee Break
11:00	NATURAL GAS VEHICLES IN SOUTH AFRICA – UPDATES AND FUTURE OUTLOOK
	Carel Snyman Senior Manager SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ENERGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE (SANEDI)
11:30	UTILIZING CNG AS SUSTAINABLE FUEL FOR BUS FLEETS – CASE STUDY IN SOUTH AFRICA

Vusie N. Sithole

General Manager - Technical Services Division

	JOHANNESBURG	METROPOLITAN BUS SERVICES	(SOC) LIMITED
--	---------------------	----------------------------------	------	-----------

12:00	CONVERTING VEHICLES: SOLUTIONS FROM LANDI RENZO
	Tommy Svensson Business Development Manager SEA, ME, Africa LANDI RENZO S.P.A
12:30	Networking Lunch
13:45	EXPERIENCES IN ESTABLISHING A CNG INDUSTRY IN SOUTH AFRICA AND MOZAMBIQUE
	Andri Hugo Chief Executive Officer NOVO ENERGY
14:15	BENEFITS OF LIGHTWEIGHT COMPOSITE CYLINDERS FOR AUTOMOTIVE AND MOBILE PIPELINE
	Filippo Munna Sales Director EMEA, Mobile Pipeline® HEXAGON LINCOLN
14:45	RENEWABLE NATURAL GAS AS CLEAN AND SUSTAINABLE FUEL FOR TRANSPORT
	Eddie Cooke Director SOUTHERN AFRICAN GAS ASSOCIATION
15:15	Networking Coffee Break
15:45	CLEAN GAS VEHICLES FOR TRANSPORT
	Mark Tempelton Key Account Manager - Alternative Fuels SCANIA SOUTH AFRICA
16:15	DEVELOPING CNG IN AFRICA AND SOUTH AFRICA
	Stephen Rothman Managing Director CNG HOLDINGS
16:45	UTILIZATION OF NATURAL GAS FOR TRANSPORT IN MOZAMBIQUE
	João Das Neves General Director AUTOGÁS SA MOZAMBIQUE

17:15 End of Conference